
Redruth Archers 50th Anniversary Spring Tournament
Redruth Archers (RSTD125)
Redruth Archers ground, New Portreath Road, Redruth, TR16 4HJ , 05-17-2025

Country or State Code Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

1 008A 2034282 BOON Cornellis M C M

1 008C 2087974 NICHOLAS David M C M

1 005B 3000599 SEMMENS Charlie M L M

1 002A 2124930 HADFIELD Graham M R M

1 010C 1061256 NICHOLAS Lucy W R W

1066 EXETER CO OF ARCHERS

1 018D 1234569 TAYLOR Quinton M R M

1438 A of the West

1 003C 3047423 LATHAM Andy M R M

1 021A 3059113 WATSON Stephanie U14W R U14W

1439 Barnstaple AC

1 001B 2086688 SHAPLAND Stuart M R M

1 001D 2066328 SMALE Wayne M R M

4 Archery GB

1 008A 2034282 BOON Cornellis M C M

1 008C 2087974 NICHOLAS David M C M

1 005B 3000599 SEMMENS Charlie M L M

1 002A 2124930 HADFIELD Graham M R M

1 010C 1061256 NICHOLAS Lucy W R W

537 South Wansdyke AC

1 015D 2110278 CROOK Claire W C W

548 Yeo B

1 014B 940867 MARTIN Judith W C W

627 Lizard Peninsula B

1 002D 3067162 POTTER Gavin M B M

1 015B 3067164 CORNWELL Trevor 50M C 50M

1 001C 3083120 PEARCE John M R M

1 020A 111111 BAXTER Dan U14M R U14M

1 012A 3069576 POTTER Dee W B W

1 017A 3067168 CARROLL Tracy U18W L U18W

1 017B 3080927 POTTER Ashlee U18W L U18W

637 B of Wadebridge

1 007B 996908 SCOTT Andrew M C M

1 009B 3053436 SOROKO Dan M C M

1 007C 3038015 WILTON Andy M C M

1 015A 2118216 SCOTT Chloe W C W

1 018A 3009068 KNOWLES Saffron U16W R U16W

645 Lacetown A

1 016B 3060303 PARKER Daniel U16M C U16M

1 016A 3057727 PARKER Melvin U16M L U16M

1 019A 3063736 PARKER Leo U14M C U14M

1 015C 3038924 PARKER Georgina W C W

649 Yelverton B

1 012C 3053084 PENGILLEY John 50M B 50M

1 008B 2104808 LEES Iain M C M

1 004B 3053256 WHITE Neill M L M

1 005C 3069173 WONG Gary M L M

1 010D 3064980 HOWIE Andy 50M R 50M

1 001A 1058737 ROWE Alex M R M

1 012B 3004211 WRIGHT Linda W B W

1 011A 3077966 BROADHURST Emma W L W

1 020C 3087435 LAWRENCE Ellen U14W R U14W

653 St Austell BA

1 021D 3087808 COLLINS Bow U14M R U14M

654 Redruth A

1 003D 2024930 WILSON Bill M B M
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654 Redruth A

1 014C 3070766 CONISBEE Simon 50M C 50M

1 007A 1072025 MORRIS Justin M C M

1 011C 3028773 PAULL Terry 50M L 50M

1 005A 2077632 APLIN Tony M L M

1 006C 1058712 NEILL Seth M L M

1 021B 301921 GABBITAS Charlie U14M L U14M

1 003B 3070391 FROST David M R M

1 007D 3040294 HARDING Richard M R M

1 012D 3071408 MOULTON Ben M R M

1 021C 3070388 MCDONALD Elliot U14M R U14M

1 019C 2106965 SEAGER Mel U15W B U15W

1 017C 3081924 MORRIS Summer U18W B U18W

1 014A 3070768 RICHARDS Rebecca W C W

1 011B 3054983 PARRY Dominique W L W

1 020B 3081513 MATTHEWS Luke U14M R U14M

1 020D 3065118 BILLINGS Morgan U14W R U14W

1 019B 3066001 BRAY Chris U15M R U15M

1 018C 3065899 GREEN Bob U15M R U15M

1 018B 3086526 SLATER Chris U15M R U15M

660 Exmouth

1 004C 987460 CHOPPING Chris M L M

1 006A 1045995 HINGSTON Keith M L M

1 006B 1045997 HINGSTON Myra M L M

1 004A 1030667 WILLIAMS Scott M L M

1 003A 932537 PRATT Tim M R M

1 010A 1034980 WILLIAMS Karen W R W

667 Brixham A

1 009A 2074208 COLLINS Matthew M C M

1 009C 3049753 HAWKINS John Bolus M C M

GWAS

1 012C 3053084 PENGILLEY John 50M B 50M

1 002D 3067162 POTTER Gavin M B M

1 003D 2024930 WILSON Bill M B M

1 014C 3070766 CONISBEE Simon 50M C 50M

1 015B 3067164 CORNWELL Trevor 50M C 50M

1 009A 2074208 COLLINS Matthew M C M

1 009C 3049753 HAWKINS John Bolus M C M

1 008B 2104808 LEES Iain M C M

1 007A 1072025 MORRIS Justin M C M

1 007B 996908 SCOTT Andrew M C M

1 009B 3053436 SOROKO Dan M C M

1 007C 3038015 WILTON Andy M C M

1 016B 3060303 PARKER Daniel U16M C U16M

1 011C 3028773 PAULL Terry 50M L 50M

1 005A 2077632 APLIN Tony M L M

1 004C 987460 CHOPPING Chris M L M

1 006A 1045995 HINGSTON Keith M L M

1 006B 1045997 HINGSTON Myra M L M

1 006C 1058712 NEILL Seth M L M

1 004B 3053256 WHITE Neill M L M

1 004A 1030667 WILLIAMS Scott M L M

1 005C 3069173 WONG Gary M L M

1 021B 301921 GABBITAS Charlie U14M L U14M

1 016A 3057727 PARKER Melvin U16M L U16M

1 010D 3064980 HOWIE Andy 50M R 50M

1 003B 3070391 FROST David M R M

1 003C 3047423 LATHAM Andy M R M

1 012D 3071408 MOULTON Ben M R M

1 001C 3083120 PEARCE John M R M

1 003A 932537 PRATT Tim M R M

1 001A 1058737 ROWE Alex M R M
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GWAS

1 001B 2086688 SHAPLAND Stuart M R M

1 001D 2066328 SMALE Wayne M R M

1 020A 111111 BAXTER Dan U14M R U14M

1 021C 3070388 MCDONALD Elliot U14M R U14M

1 019C 2106965 SEAGER Mel U15W B U15W

1 017C 3081924 MORRIS Summer U18W B U18W

1 012A 3069576 POTTER Dee W B W

1 012B 3004211 WRIGHT Linda W B W

1 019A 3063736 PARKER Leo U14M C U14M

1 015D 2110278 CROOK Claire W C W

1 014B 940867 MARTIN Judith W C W

1 015C 3038924 PARKER Georgina W C W

1 014A 3070768 RICHARDS Rebecca W C W

1 015A 2118216 SCOTT Chloe W C W

1 017A 3067168 CARROLL Tracy U18W L U18W

1 017B 3080927 POTTER Ashlee U18W L U18W

1 011A 3077966 BROADHURST Emma W L W

1 011B 3054983 PARRY Dominique W L W

1 021D 3087808 COLLINS Bow U14M R U14M

1 020B 3081513 MATTHEWS Luke U14M R U14M

1 020C 3087435 LAWRENCE Ellen U14W R U14W

1 021A 3059113 WATSON Stephanie U14W R U14W

1 019B 3066001 BRAY Chris U15M R U15M

1 018C 3065899 GREEN Bob U15M R U15M

1 018B 3086526 SLATER Chris U15M R U15M

1 018A 3009068 KNOWLES Saffron U16W R U16W

1 010A 1034980 WILLIAMS Karen W R W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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